
Creamy mac & cheese, garlic crumb 
French Fries (ve, v, gf)
Sweet potato fries (ve, v, gf)
Triple cooked Chips (ve, v, gf)
French onion rings (v)
Pickled onion rings (v)
Sauteed mushrooms (v, gf)
Sauteed greens (v, gf)
Grilled heart cabbage Caesar salad 
Truffle creamed potatoes (v, gf)

UPGRADE GARNISH

(SURF & TURF) KING PRAWNS AND
CALAMARI COOKED IN GARLIC, LIME

& PARSLEY BUTTER (GF)

CHOOSE YOUR STEAK

ADD SIGNATURE SIDES OR STEAK SAUCES 

10 OZ RIB EYE DRY AGED (GF)
8 OZ PICANHA (GF)

CREAMY BLUE CHEESE, SAUTEED
MUSHROOM, BRANDY CREAM & FRIED

CROUTONS

CHILLI, LIME AND CORIANDER SALSA
WITH GUACAMOLE, SMOKY CHIPOTLE

DRESSING & FRIED EGG (V, GF)  

S U M M E R  O F  S T E A K
A V A I L A B L E  T U E S  T O  S A T

Prices per person
Not available in conjunction with any other offer 

(V) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE (VE) VEGAN
OUR KITCHENS HANDLE ALL MAIN ALLERGENS. 
PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.

8 OZ FILLET (GF)

CAULIFLOWER (VE, V, GF)

 All steaks are local and come with the garnish of roast onions, cherry tomato, 
braised red cabbage puree, mustard relish. 

Port & red wine (gf)
Peppercorn  (gf)
Garlic butter  (v, gf)
Three cheese (v, gf)
Garlic white wine cream (gf)  

STEAK SAUCES

12
16
25
28

6

5

  

8

ONLY £2 EACH

FOOD & LOUNGE
PENNY BLUE


